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	序号
	品名
	规格
	数量
	单位
	备注

	
	
	胸(地)径cm
	高度
cm
	冠幅
cm
	
	
	

	1
	速生白蜡
	14-15
	300-350
	250-300
	19
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	2
	国槐
	15-18
	500-700
	350-450
	43
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	3
	复叶械
	14-15
	300-350
	250-300
	53
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	4
	大叶榆
	12-14
	450-600
	350-450
	52
	株
	全冠、树形优美
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	山楂
	8-10
	250-300
	200-250
	54
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	6
	红花刺槐
	14-15
	400-450
	350-400
	43
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	7
	金丝垂柳
	14-15
	450-500
	350-450
	16
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	8
	金叶榆
	10-12
	350-400
	350-400
	56
	株
	全冠、树形优美

	9
	暴马丁香
	8-10
	250-280
	200-220
	140
	株
	姿态优美

	10
	红叶海棠A
	8-10
	250-300
	200-250
	122
	株
	姿态优美

	11
	红叶海棠B
	10-12
	250-300
	200-250
	120
	株
	姿态优美

	12
	红叶海棠C
	12-14
	250-300
	200-250
	120
	株
	姿态优美

	13
	云杉
	8-10
	250-300
	50-200
	137
	株
	姿态优美

	14
	垂榆
	8-10
	280-300
	220-250
	80
	株
	株丛饱满，重瓣，花紫红色

	15
	忍冬球
	
	120
	120
	49
	株
	姿态优美

	16
	水蜡球
	
	80-100
	80-100
	61
	株
	球形饱满、姿态优美

	17
	金叶榆球
	
	100
	100
	35
	株
	球形饱满、姿态优美

	18
	红叶李球
	
	100
	100
	109
	株
	球形饱满、姿态优美

	19
	紫丁香
	
	150-180
	180-200
	171
	株
	株丛饱满，重瓣，花紫红色

	20
	圆冠榆
	8-10
	150-180
	180-200
	110
	株
	全冠、树形优美
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	灌木地被面积表

	序号
	品名
	规格
	面积
	单位
	备注

	
	
	高度cm
	冠幅cm
	
	
	

	1
	水蜡
	50-70
	35-40
	1569 
	㎡
	36株/平方米，满铺

	2
	红叶李
	50-70
	30-30
	2031 
	㎡
	36株/平方米，满铺

	3
	四季玫瑰
	50-70
	30-30
	1870 
	㎡
	36株/平方米，满铺

	4
	金叶榆
	50-70
	25-30
	1916 
	㎡
	36株/平方米，满铺

	5
	侧柏
	50-70
	25-30
	2887 
	㎡
	36株/平方米，满铺

	6
	美国凌霄
	120 
	
	125 
	株
	两年生以上

	7
	草坪
	
	
	11222 
	㎡
	早熟禾，满栽，不露土



